15 Aralik 2012 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

GANYAN(S) 6,30 b, IKILI(8/9) 17,45 £, SIRALI IKILi(8/9) 22,00 +, UCLU BAHIS(8/9/6) 30,87 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 0,74 b, PLASE(S) :1,40 £, PLASE(9) :1,10 , PLASE IKILI(6/8) :15,20 £, PLASE
IKILi(6/9) :12,50 b, PLASE IKILi(8/9) 9,70 +, 5. CIFTE(10/8) :12,25 © EFG:9

At ismi
AYDEMR(8)

BURHAN(9)
CIKMAZBERK(6)
FIKRETHAN(7)
ENGUR(1)
FARUKI(2)
TAYBARS(10)
CAWUSOGLU(3)
SUNGUR(4)
KIROGLUM(®)

HUSNA(11)

Yas
Syaa

9yaa
Tyka
6yda
S5yka
S5yda
Tyka
6yka
byka
S5yka

Tykk

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4/Y3

1.)24.000 &
1)3600 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DEMIRKAZIK - ZEREN

iBOCAN - ESKAMBIA (FL)
ODINHAN- SAKIN CAN

DRUD (PL) - SAHDE 54
KOSAYALP- AYCHLEN
SERTAY - FERRARR VRV (US)
DRUD (L) - MALIKAN

CAS - SAPHA 31
TAVERINOGLU - RODE 18
BENIMOGLUM- GUFTE

BILGIN- SAHDE53

Siklet

55

55

56

56

61

61

55

59

59

57

54

58 kg, 59 kg, 59 kg,

2.)9.600 ¢
21440 ¢

Jokey
O.EREN

D.MALATYALI
S.TIRPAN
BU.YESILBUDAK
SEF.DEMR
OERTAS
D.PALAUR
TYILDIZ
YPILAVCILAR
ER GOKGE

N.CANAKCIOGLU

Sahip
HAK. CELIKMAN

YAS. KILIC
MUH. CAN

YAV. GIFTCi
MUH. ACAR
ALP. DEMIREL
REM KAYA
MUS. BAYKARA
H.S OZCAN
CEZ ATIK

ABD. ATAS

3)4.800 ¢
3)720

Antrenérii
H.HARMANBASI

YKILIG
MCAN
SALTUNDAG
AKOYUNCU
YOYILDIRIM
C.TKOSE
MBAYKARA
SBEKTAS
SCAN

H.BASOGLU

Derece

1.42.05
142.72
142.74
1.43.03
143.24
143.24
1.43.60
14443
144.61
1.46.59

Kosmaz

istanbul Hipdromu (13. Yans Giinii)

1500 Sentetik

4)2400 &

Gy AGF St

6,30 11
245 5
8,85 7
3,00 1
14,95 4
4,20 9
11,10 2
320 6
5,00 3
10,30 8

10

Fark

4 Boy
Bas

2 Boy

HP
95

103

59

88

74

62

78

81

85

70

90



